F-87
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 10 Vdc (15 V max)
Output: 2 mV/V ±0.25 % FSO
5-Point Calibration (in Tension):
0%, 50%, 100%, 50%, 0%
Linearity:
≤10 K: ±0.05% FSO

WT B -OUT
BK C&E -EX
RED D&F +EX
T THDS, BOTH ENDS
1/2-14 NPT
CONDUIT FITTING
W/ 7/8 HEX
4.8 m (15') 4-COND.
SHIELDED PVC CABLE
BRIDGE NO.2
WHEN SPECIFIED
Dimensions: mm (in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY CABLE CONNECTOR LOAD BUTTON ROD END
lb kg STYLE STYLE PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS** MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE
50 23 LC1103-50 LC1113-50 $860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 $40 REC-038M $20
100 45 LC1103-100 LC1113-100 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
300 136 LC1103-300 LC1113-300 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
500 227 LC1103-500 LC1113-500 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
1000 455 LC1103-1K LC1113-1K 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
2500 1134 LC1103-2.5K LC1113-2.5K 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
5000 2269 LC1103-5K LC1113-5K 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
10,000 4537 LC1103-10K LC1113-10K 860 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
20,000 9074 LC1103-20K LC1113-20K 1200 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 70 REC-100M 95
50,000 22,686 LC1103-50K LC1113-50K † DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 70 REC-112M 150
100,000 45,372 LC1103-100K LC1113-100K † DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-300-8 125 — —
200,000 90,744 LC1103-200K LC1113-200K † DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* — — — —
300,000 136,116 LC1103-300K LC1113-300K † DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* — — — —
500,000 226,860 LC1103-500K LC1113-500K † DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25B-S* — — — —
Capacity (lb) A B D E G T
50 to 300 89 (3.5) 114 (4.5) 22 (0.88) 6.4 (0.25) 76 (3.0) 3⁄8-24 UNF x 9⁄16 DP
500 to 3K 89 (3.5) 116 (4.6) 38 (1.5) 6.4 (0.25) 32 (1.25) 1/2-20 UNF x 1⁄2  DP
5K to 15K 89 (3.5) 133 (5.25) 38 (1.5) 6.4 (0.25) 51 (2.0) 1-14 UNS x 1.0 DP
20K to 75K 114 (4.5) 197 (7.75) 54 (2.13) 6.4 (0.25) 83 (3.25) 11⁄2-12 UNF x 2.0 DP
100K to 150K 219 (8.63) 451 (17.75) 89 (3.5) 13 (0.50) 197 (7.75) 3-8 UN x 31⁄2 DP
200K to 300K 219 (8.63) 451 (17.75) 127 (5.0) 13 (0.50) 197 (7.75) 4-8 UN x 4.0 DP
500K 219 (8.63) 451 (17.75) 140 (5.5) 13 (0.50) 197 (7.75) 4-8 UN x 4.0 DP
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.       † Special quote.
* 4-digit meter.                                     ** See section D for compatible meters.
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above
300,000 lb within ±1% available: add suffix “-FS” to the model number and consult
Sales for price and delivery.
To order a dual-bridge version, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number and
$350 to price.
Ordering Examples: LC1103-2.5K, 2500 lb capacity cable-style load cell, $860.
LC1113-100K, 100,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell, $1900. PT06F-10S,
mating connector (not included), $26.50. LC1103-100K-DUAL, 100,000 lb capacity,
dual-bridge, cable-style load cell, $1900 + 350 = $2250.
HIGH-CAPACITY
UNIVERSAL CANISTER LOAD CELLS
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!